Class LG13 - LRU ELLIS basics3: Overall Class Report run on Monday, Nov 12 08:19:08 GMT+07:00 2018

Teacher: Ammaraporn
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ESL Teacher: Mr. Hall

Class: LG13 School: LRU
District: MuangLoei
Name Login ID ELLIS ID Native Language Age Time in Program
Arjkaew, Pusadee 6140340119 U000941 Thai 33 9:47:40
Boonvithean, Charotorn 6040307106 U000913 Thai 33 5:00:08
Chaida, Natrita 6140340112 U000937 Thai 33 3:57:27
Chalon, Sahachat 6140340129 u000945 Thai 33 0:00:00
Chaownaseaw, Angkana 6180143120 U000952 Thai 33 3:46:45
Chuenboonmee, Suwimon 6040267236 U000909 Thai 33 0:18:00
Dabing, Meena 6140340124 u000943 Thai 33 0:00:00
Jampanil, Kajonsak 6140801206 u000947 Thai 33 0:00:00
Jangwangkaew, Pijittra 6040247112 U000905 Thai 33 4:41:39
Judsri, Sirinya 6040267225 U000908 Thai 33 1:58:37
Kabchai, Phumin 6040267211 U000907 Thai 33 0:46:55
Kamla, Thanjira 6080141109 U000918 Thai 33 10:48:19
Kanhajon, Pornnipha 6040247111 U000904 Thai 33 4:23:00
Kanon, Warunee 6040302303 U000912 Thai 33 2:40:38
Kaowjam, Chaetthareeya 6140302304 U000934 Thai 33 5:18:27
Kenkudrang, Rangsan 5840283129 U000901 Thai 33 1.22:28
Kongsarmmoo, Jintala 6040706117 U000916 Thai 33 0:08:45
Kormthong, Natthakarn 6140340110 U000936 Thai 33 0:21:41
Lachubon, Benjaporn 6140340117 u000940 Thai 33 0:00:00
Lakoon, Sirikarnda 6080141126 U000919 Thai 33 10:26:38
Lampaeypon, Sataya 6080144125 U000922 Thai 33 4:03:43
Larmsiri, Chutima 6080141105 u000917 Thai 33 8:47:32
Lasopee, Sirirak 6140340128 u000944 Thai 33 0:00:00
Mongkonveerakreit, Phatcharanan 6040267204 U000906 Thai 33 1:08:28
Moolhaviset, Praphawan 6040302217 U000911 Thai 33 2:21:12
Moolthakun, Ariya 6080141130 U000920 Thai 33 10:48:27
Moolthong, Pojnicha 6140267212 U000931 Thai 33 2:41:50
Nammaya, Sirirak 6040307128 U000915 Thai 33 7:52:22
Nandee, Jiraporn 6040302121 U000910 Thai 33 3:59:57
Nanthawong, Aroonrat 6140267224 U000933 Thai 33 3:59:12
Noensongkarm, Sunisa 6140242125 u000927 Thai 33 2:02:52
Phayatha, Naruemon 6140242108 U000926 Thai 33 6:59:37
Phuphanna, Sunisa 6140242126 U000928 Thai 33 0:00:00
Pondaharn, Natnicha 6141002105 U000950 Thai 33 9:41:41
Ponsoongnoen, Orathai 6140267223 U000932 Thai 33 5:23:58
Pormkort, Sarita 6140801236 u000948 Thai 33 0:16:22
Pormraksa, Chutima 6040247108 U000903 Thai 33 3:48:31
Prasomsab, Thidarat 6140267207 U000930 Thai 33 4:28:37
Saetang, Shoraphat 6140501232 U000946 Thai 33 0:45:58
Saevong, Donlaya 6140340113 u000938 Thai 33 3:05:03
Soma, Sitthichai 5840283139 U000902 Thai 33 1:45:00
Sriboonrueng, Sasivimon 6140267118 U000929 Thai 33 3:29:58
Srilatho, Arthitaya 6080189130 U000925 Thai 33 3:29:39
Srinoun, Phisik 6080189121 U000924 Thai 33 5:38:05
Sriprasart, Thanitha 6141002121 U000951 Thai 33 7:13:43
Sriwai, Kanyanat 6080189102 U000923 Thai 33 8:39:23
Sriyotee, Naruedee 6040307116 U000914 Thai 33 6:54:45
Supormin, Phavinee 6140340121 u000942 Thai 33 0:00:00
Suwannasing, Narisara 6140340116 U000939 Thai 33 7:34:21
Thongsa, Haruethai 6140302338 U000935 Thai 33 0:37:13
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Name Login ID ELLIS ID Native Language Age Time in Program
Upapontaen, Chattraporn 6141002104 U000949 Thai 33 1:47:59
Yangkan, Apinya 6080142133 U000921 Thai 33 9:12:00
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Test Scores

ELLIS ID
U000941
U000913
U000937
U000945
U000952
U000909
U000943
u000947
U000905
U000908
u000907
U000918
U000904
U000912
U000934
U000901
U000916
U000936
U000940
U000919
U000922
u000917
U000944
U000906
U000911
U000920
U000931
U000915
U000910
U000933
u000927
U000926
u000928
U000950
U000932
u000948
U000903
U000930
U000946
U000938
U000902
U000929
U000925
u000924
U000951
U000923
u000914
U000942
U000939
U000935
U000949
U000921

Student Name

Arjkaew, Pusadee
Boonvithean, Charotorn
Chaida, Natrita

Chalon, Sahachat
Chaownaseaw, Angkana
Chuenboonmee, Suwimon
Dabing, Meena
Jampanil, Kajonsak
Jangwangkaew, Pijittra
Judsri, Sirinya

Kabchai, Phumin

Kamla, Thanjira
Kanhajon, Pornnipha
Kanon, Warunee
Kaowjam, Chaetthareeya
Kenkudrang, Rangsan
Kongsarmmoo, Jintala
Kormthong, Natthakarn
Lachubon, Benjaporn
Lakoon, Sirikarnda
Lampaeypon, Sataya
Larmsiri, Chutima
Lasopee, Sirirak
Mongkonveerakreit, Phatcharanan
Moolhaviset, Praphawan
Moolthakun, Ariya
Moolthong, Pojnicha
Nammaya, Sirirak
Nandee, Jiraporn
Nanthawong, Aroonrat
Noensongkarm, Sunisa
Phayatha, Naruemon
Phuphanna, Sunisa
Pondaharn, Natnicha
Ponsoongnoen, Orathai
Pormkort, Sarita
Pormraksa, Chutima
Prasomsab, Thidarat
Saetang, Shoraphat
Saevong, Donlaya
Soma, Sitthichai
Sriboonrueng, Sasivimon
Srilatho, Arthitaya
Srinoun, Phisik
Sriprasart, Thanitha
Sriwai, Kanyanat
Sriyotee, Naruedee
Supormin, Phavinee
Suwannasing, Narisara
Thongsa, Haruethai
Upapontaen, Chattraporn
Yangkan, Apinya

Class Averages

Vocabulary Reading
100% --
100% --
100% - -

-no test completion information -
100% --
-no test completion information -
- no test completion information -

96% 92%
100% 82%
88% - -
100% 96%
98% - -
100% 96%

- no test completion information -

- no test completion information -

96% 82%
98% --
96% --
-- 54%
92% 54%
98% 92%
96% --
98% --
100% --
98% 82%
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Quiz Scores and Time in Quizzes

Basics Skills

Student ID Student Name Vocabulary Reading Time

U000941 Arjkaew, Pusadee
Lesson 1 25/25:100% 19/20: 95% 2:46
Lesson 2 21/21:100% 18/20: 90% 26:43
Lesson 3 24/24:100% 19/20: 95% 9:50
Lesson 4 23/23:100% 18/20: 90% 4:20
Lesson 5 30/30:100% 19/20: 95% 4:00
Lesson 6 23/24: 96% 18/20: 90% 3:58
Lesson 7 18/18:100% 20/20:100% 6:22
Lesson 8 20/20:100% - - 0:50
Lesson 9 30/30:100% - - 1:29

U000913 Boonvithean, Charotorn
Lesson 1 25/25:100% 20/20:100% 4:24
Lesson 2 21/21:100% 14/20: 70% 2:36
Lesson 3 24/24:100% - - 1:10
Lesson 4 23/23:100% - - 1:12
Lesson 5 30/30:100% - - 1:20
Lesson 6 24/24:100% - - 1:17
Lesson 7 18/18:100% - - 0:57
Lesson 8 20/20:100% - - 0:59
Lesson 9 30/30:100% - - 1:16

U000937 Chaida, Natrita
Lesson 1 25/25:100% - - 1:46
Lesson 2 21/21:100% - - 1:07
Lesson 3 24/24:100% - - 1:36
Lesson 4 23/23:100% - - 1:21
Lesson 5 30/30:100% - - 1:52
Lesson 6 24/24:100% - - 1:09
Lesson 7 18/18:100% - - 0:55
Lesson 8 - - - - 0:00

U000945 Chalon, Sahachat - no quiz completion information -

U000952 Chaownaseaw, Angkana
Lesson 1 25/25:100% - - 2:25
Lesson 2 21/21:100% - - 1:22
Lesson 3 24/24:100% - - 1:19
Lesson 4 22/23: 96% - - 1:27
Lesson 5 30/30:100% - - 1:49
Lesson 6 24/24:100% - - 1:32
Lesson 7 18/18:100% - - 0:56
Lesson 8 19/20: 95% - - 0:57
Lesson 9 30/30:100% - - 1:12

U000909 Chuenboonmee, Suwimon
Lesson 1 - - - - 0:06
Lesson 2 - - - - 0:00

Uu000943 Dabing, Meena -no quiz completion information -

uo000947 Jampanil, Kajonsak - no quiz completion information -

U000905 Jangwangkaew, Pijittra
Lesson 1 25/25:100% - - 2:58
Lesson 2 21/21:100% - - 8:46
Lesson 3 24/24:100% - - 2:34
Lesson 4 23/23:100% - - 1:18
Lesson 5 30/30:100% - - 2:54
Lesson 6 24/24:100% - - 1:24
Lesson 7 18/18:100% - - 0:51
Lesson 8 20/20:100% - - 5:48
Lesson 9 - - - - 0:00

u000908 Judsri, Sirinya
Lesson 1 25/25:100% - - 1:06
Lesson 2 21/21:100% - - 1:00
Lesson 3 24/24:100% - - 1:12
Lesson 4 23/23:100% - - 1:04
Lesson 5 30/30:100% - - 2:41
Lesson 6 - - - - 0:21
Lesson 7 - - - - 0:00
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Quiz Scores and Time in Quizzes

Basics Skills - continued

Student ID

u000907

u000918

u000904

U000912

U000934

U000901

U000916

U000936

U000940

u000919

Student Name

Kabchai, Phumin
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Kamla, Thanjira
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9
Kanhajon, Pornnipha
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Kanon, Warunee
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Kaowjam, Chaetthareeya
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9
Kenkudrang, Rangsan
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Kongsarmmoo, Jintala
Lesson 1
Kormthong, Natthakarn
Lesson 1
Lachubon, Benjaporn
Lesson 1
Lakoon, Sirikarnda
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9

Vocabulary

24/25: 96%

25/25:100%
21/21:100%
24/24:100%
23/23:100%
28/30: 93%
24/24:100%
18/18:100%
20/20:100%
30/30:100%

24/25: 96%
20/21: 95%
24/24:100%
22/23: 96%
30/30:100%

25/25:100%
21/21:100%
24/24:100%
22/23: 96%

25/25:100%
21/21:100%
24/24:100%
23/23:100%
30/30:100%
24/24:100%
18/18:100%
20/20:100%
30/30:100%

24/25: 96%
20/21: 95%

25/25:100%
21/21:100%
24/24:100%
23/23:100%
30/30:100%
24/24:100%
18/18:100%
20/20:100%
30/30:100%

20/20:100%
18/20: 90%
20/20:100%
18/20: 90%
20/20:100%
19/20: 95%
20/20:100%
18/20: 90%
20/20:100%

20/20:100%
19/20: 95%

20/20:100%
18/20: 90%
20/20:100%
20/20:100%
20/20:100%
20/20:100%
20/20:100%
19/20: 95%
20/20:100%

Time

1:28
0:00

2:54
9:55
3:29
3:32
3:58
4:23
3:33
3:45
3:23

3:11
1:21
1:10
3:11
2:00
0:00

1:12
2:42
1:03
1:01
0:00

4:36
3:04
2:02
1:03
1:12
1:07
0:59
0:50
1:20

1:12
1:06
0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

3:16
11:35
4:30
7:54
8:41
6:34
4:04
7:53
3:15
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6

Basics Skills - continued

Student ID

U000922

u000917

u000944
U000906

U000911

U000920

U000931

Student Name

Lampaeypon, Sataya
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9
Larmsiri, Chutima
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9
Lasopee, Sirirak
Mongkonveerakreit, Phatcharanan
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Moolhaviset, Praphawan
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Moolthakun, Ariya
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9
Moolthong, Pojnicha
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9

Vocabulary

25/25:100%
20/21: 95%
24/24:100%
23/23:100%
30/30:100%
24/24:100%
18/18:100%
20/20:100%
30/30:100%

25/25:100%
21/21:100%
24/24:100%
23/23:100%
30/30:100%
24/24:100%
18/18:100%
20/20:100%
30/30:100%

25/25:100%
20/21: 95%
24/24:100%
23/23:100%

23/25: 92%
21/21:100%
24/24:100%
23/23:100%
30/30:100%
24/24:100%

25/25:100%
21/21:100%
24/24:100%
23/23:100%
29/30: 97%
24/24:100%
17/18: 94%
19/20: 95%
30/30:100%

25/25:100%
21/21:100%
24/24:100%
23/23:100%
28/30: 93%
24/24:100%
18/18:100%
20/20:100%
30/30:100%

Reading

19/20: 95%
18/20: 90%
18/20: 90%

20/20:100%
18/20: 90%
18/20: 90%
20/20:100%
19/20: 95%
19/20: 95%
20/20:100%
20/20:100%
18/20: 90%

- no quiz completion information -

18/20: 90%
18/20: 90%
19/20: 95%
19/20: 95%
19/20: 95%
18/20: 90%
19/20: 95%
20/20:100%
20/20:100%

19/20: 95%

Time

2:55
13:40
4:53
1:09
1:14
1:12
1:26
0:54
1:16

5:49
12:08
6:37
3:44
4:38
4:06
3:49
3:18
3:05

1:03
0:56
1:04
1:00
0:00

1:11
1:02
0:58
0:58
1:03
0:58
0:00

3:15
3:59
20:22
3:41
4:45
9:37
5:00
4:40
3:28

2:44
1:04
1:09
1:16
1:21
1:18
0:58
0:56
1:21
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Quiz Scores and Time in Quizzes

Basics Skills - continued

Student ID Student Name

u000915 Nammaya, Sirirak

u000910 Nandee, Jiraporn

U000933 Nanthawong, Aroonrat

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9

u000927 Noensongkarm, Sunisa

U000926 Phayatha, Naruemon

U000928 Phuphanna, Sunisa
U000950 Pondaharn, Natnicha

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9

Vocabulary

25/25:100%
21/21:100%
22/24: 92%
23/23:100%
28/30: 93%
23/24: 96%
18/18:100%
20/20:100%
28/30: 93%

25/25:100%
21/21:100%
24/24:100%
23/23:100%
30/30:100%
24/24:100%
18/18:100%
20/20:100%
30/30:100%

25/25:100%
21/21:100%
24/24:100%
23/23:100%
30/30:100%
24/24:100%
18/18:100%
20/20:100%
30/30:100%

25/25:100%
21/21:100%

25/25:100%
20/21: 95%
24/24:100%
22/23: 96%
30/30:100%
24/24:100%
18/18:100%
20/20:100%
30/30:100%

25/25:100%
21/21:100%
24/24:100%
23/23:100%
30/30:100%
23/24: 96%
18/18:100%
20/20:100%
30/30:100%

Reading

18/20: 90%
15/20: 75%

20/20:100%
18/20: 90%
19/20: 95%

19/20: 95%
13/20: 65%

- no quiz completion information -

19/20: 95%
18/20: 90%
19/20: 95%
18/20: 90%
19/20: 95%
18/20: 90%
20/20:100%
18/20: 90%
20/20:100%

Time

3:22
3:30
1:15
1:27
1:36
1:24
0:57
0:57
1:27

2:22
2:51
3:20
1:04
1:29
1:18
1:00
1:02
1:29

3:37
3:44
1:33
1:16
1:42
2:02
1:10
1:06
1:49

1:39
1:20
0:00

1:45
1:22
1:15
1:14
1:53
1:32
1:12
2:08
1:57

3:07
1:17:51
23:04
11:38
4:41
49:08
3:45
4:18
4:23
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Quiz Scores and Time in Quizzes

Basics Skills - continued

Student ID

U000932

U000948

U000903

U000930

U000946

U000938

U000902

U000929

Student Name

Ponsoongnoen, Orathai

Pormkort, Sarita

Pormraksa, Chutima

Prasomsab, Thidarat

Saetang, Shoraphat

Saevong, Donlaya

Soma, Sitthichai

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9

Lesson 1

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4

Sriboonrueng, Sasivimon

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9

Vocabulary

25/25:100%
20/21: 95%
24/24:100%
23/23:100%
30/30:100%
24/24:100%
18/18:100%
20/20:100%
30/30:100%

25/25:100%
21/21:100%
24/24:100%
22/23: 96%
29/30: 97%

25/25:100%
19/21: 90%
24/24:100%
21/23: 91%
29/30: 97%
23/24: 96%
17/18: 94%
19/20: 95%
29/30: 97%

25/25:100%

25/25:100%
19/21: 90%
23/24: 96%
23/23:100%
30/30:100%
24/24:100%
18/18:100%
20/20:100%

25/25:100%
19/21: 90%
24/24:100%

25/25:100%
21/21:100%
23/24: 96%
23/23:100%
27/30: 90%
24/24:100%
18/18:100%
19/20: 95%
30/30:100%

18/20: 90%
18/20: 90%

Time

1:49
1:33
1:29
2:05
4:10
1:40
1:09
1:14
2:08

0:00

2:48
1:23
1:22
1:23
1:37
0:00

5:04
10:47
1:27
1:44
1:55
1:35
0:52
1:18
1:52

2:16
0:02
0:00

1:20
1:02
1:04
1:15
1:19
1:38
0:55
0:55
0:00

1:21
1:41
1:23
0:00

2:50
30:02
1:09
1:17
1:35
1:22
1:24
1:04
1:26
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Quiz Scores and Time in Quizzes

Basics Skills - continued

Student ID Student Name

u000925 Srilatho, Arthitaya

u000924 Srinoun, Phisik

U000951 Sriprasart, Thanitha

u000923 Sriwai, Kanyanat

u000914 Sriyotee, Naruedee

u000942 Supormin, Phavinee

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9

Lesson 1

U000939 Suwannasing, Narisara

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9

Vocabulary

24/25: 96%
21/21:100%
23/24: 96%
23/23:100%
29/30: 97%
24/24:100%
18/18:100%
20/20:100%

25/25:100%
20/21: 95%
24/24:100%
23/23:100%
30/30:100%
24/24:100%
18/18:100%
20/20:100%
30/30:100%

25/25:100%
21/21:100%
24/24:100%
23/23:100%
29/30: 97%
24/24:100%
18/18:100%
19/20: 95%
30/30:100%

25/25:100%
21/21:100%
24/24:100%
22/23: 96%
30/30:100%
24/24:100%
18/18:100%
19/20: 95%
30/30:100%

25/25:100%
20/21: 95%
24/24:100%
22/23: 96%
29/30: 97%
23/24: 96%
17/18: 94%
20/20:100%
28/30: 93%

25/25:100%
21/21:100%
24/24:100%
23/23:100%
30/30:100%
24/24:100%
18/18:100%
18/20: 90%
30/30:100%

20/20:100%
18/20: 90%
18/20: 90%
20/20:100%
19/20: 95%
19/20: 95%
18/20: 90%
19/20: 95%
20/20:100%

20/20:100%
18/20: 90%
19/20: 95%
19/20: 95%
18/20: 90%

19/20: 95%
18/20: 90%
11/20: 55%

19/20: 95%
17/20: 85%

Time

1:08
1:14
1:12
1:14
1:35
1:25
0:55
0:55
0:00

2:32
1:08
1:05
1:12
1:17
1:19
0:52
0:59
1:17

2:36
7:03
11:05
3:34
3:31
13:49
3:10
10:23
3:12

2:52
4:46
14:07
3:26
3:33
1:12
1:00
11:34
2:28

3:00
3:45
3:35
3:03
1:34
1:55
1:11
1:13
2:14

0:00

2:25
39:40
1:05
1:10
1:27
1:12
0:51
1:02
1:17
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Quiz Scores and Time in Quizzes

Basics Skills - continued

Student ID Student Name Vocabulary Reading Time
U000935 Thongsa, Haruethai
Lesson 1 25/25:100% - - 1:18
Lesson 2 - - - - 0:00
U000949 Upapontaen, Chattraporn
Lesson 1 25/25:100% - - 1:11
Lesson 2 19/21: 90% - - 1:01
Lesson 3 24/24:100% - - 1:04
Lesson 4 - - - - 0:00
u000921 Yangkan, Apinya
Lesson 1 25/25:100% 20/20:100% 4:28
Lesson 2 21/21:100% 18/20: 90% 39:55
Lesson 3 24/24:100% 15/20: 75% 14:21
Lesson 4 23/23:100% - - 1:06
Lesson 5 30/30:100% - - 1:22
Lesson 6 24/24:100% - - 1:16
Lesson 7 18/18:100% - - 0:55
Lesson 8 20/20:100% - - 0:56

Lesson 9 30/30:100% -- 1:12




Percent of Class Completing All Activities in Each Lesson
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Vocabulary Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Lesson 4 Lesson 5 Lesson 6 Lesson 7 Lesson 8 Lesson 9
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Reading Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Lesson 4 Lesson 5 Lesson 6 Lesson 7 Lesson 8 Lesson 9
0% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Lesson Quiz and Unit Test completion.
|I|: Lesson n quiz taken |I|: Lesson n quiz not taken : Test taken : Test not taken
Unit 1 Unit 2

Arjkaew, Pusadee q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Boonvithean, Charotorn q1 q2 g3 q4 a5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T
Chaida, Natrita q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Chalon, Sahachat - no completion data -

Chaownaseaw, Angkana q1 q2 q3 a4 as q6 qr7 a8 q9 T ql g2 a3 a4 as a6 ar a8 a9 T
Chuenboonmee, Suwimon q1 q2 93 q4 as a6 14 a8 a9 T q1 92 a3 a4 as a6 a7 a8 a9 T
Dabing, Meena - no completion data -

Jampanil, Kajonsak - no completion data -

Jangwangkaew, Pijittra q1 g2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 g2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Judsri, Sirinya q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Kabchai, Phumin q1 q2 q3 q4 a5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T
Kamla, Thanjira q1 g2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 g2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Kanhajon, Pornnipha q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Kanon, Warunee q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T
Kaowjam, Chaetthareeya q1 q2 q3 q4 a5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Kenkudrang, Rangsan q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Kongsarmmoo, Jintala q1 g2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 g2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T
Kormthong, Natthakarn q1 q2 g3 q4 a5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Lachubon, Benjaporn q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Lakoon, Sirikarnda q1 q2 g3 q4 a5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 q2 q3 q4 q5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Lampaeypon, Sataya q1 g2 q3 q4 g5 g6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 g2 g3 q4 g5 g6 q7 g8 q9 T
Larmsiri, Chutima q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Lasopee, Sirirak - no completion data -

Mﬁgt%ﬁ(;?;ﬁ:;akre't’ q1 q2 a3 q4 a5 q6 a7 a8 a9 T q1 q2 q3 q4 a5 q6 a7 a8 a9 T
Moolhaviset, Praphawan q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Moolthakun, Ariya q1 q2 g3 q4 a5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 q2 q3 q4 q5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Moolthong, Pojnicha q1 g2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 g2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Nammaya, Sirirak q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Nandee, Jiraporn q1 q2 g3 q4 a5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Nanthawong, Aroonrat q1 q2 q3 q4 a5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Noensongkarm, Sunisa q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 g2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Phayatha, Naruemon q1 q2 q3 q4 a5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 g3 q4 a5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Phuphanna, Sunisa - no completion data -

Pondaharn, Natnicha q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Ponsoongnoen, Orathai q1 g2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 g2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T
Pormkort, Sarita q1 g2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 g2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Pormraksa, Chutima q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Prasomsab, Thidarat q1 g2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 g2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T
Saetang, Shoraphat q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 g2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Saevong, Donlaya q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Soma, Sitthichai q1 q2 g3 q4 a5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 q2 g3 q4 a5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Sriboonrueng, Sasivimon q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Srilatho, Arthitaya q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Srinoun, Phisik q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 g2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Sriprasart, Thanitha q1 q2 a3 q4 as g6 a7 a8 q9 T ql g2 g3 g4 a5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Sriwai, Kanyanat q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Sriyotee, Naruedee q1 g2 g3 q4 gs q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 g2 q3 q4 q5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Supormin, Phavinee q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 g2 q3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Suwannasing, Narisara q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 g3 q4 g5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Thongsa, Haruethai q1 q2 g3 q4 a5 q6 q7 g8 q9 T q1 q2 g3 q4 a5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
Upapontaen, Chattraporn q1 q2 g3 q4 a5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T q1 q2 g3 q4 a5 q6 q7 q8 q9 T
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Time per Activity in Each Lesson.
Activity Times

U000941 : Arjkaew, Pusadee

Unit Name Script Video Roleplay Learn Practice Summary Game Test Quiz Recorder Total Status

1. Vocabulary 57:53 3:35 13:29 1:01:27 1:35:37 0:00 12:57 2:06 10:26 49:20 5:06:50 In Progress

2. Reading 0:00 0:00 0:00 1:35:21 1:47:32 0:00 12:04 0:00 49:52 16:01 4:40:50 In Progress
Totals 57:53 3:35 13:29 2:36:48 3:23:.09 0:00 25:01 2:06 1:00:18 1:05:21 9:47:40 In Progress

U000913 : Boonvithean, Charotorn

Unit Name Script Video Roleplay Learn Practice Summary Game Test Quiz Recorder Total Status

1. Vocabulary 21:45 4:27 30:26 53:08 1:35:36 0:00 15:47 3:58 12:08 19:44 4:16:59 In Progress

2. Reading 0:00 0:00 0:00 13:15 22:23 0:00 3:03 0:07 3:03 1:18 43:09 In Progress
Totals 21:45 4:27 30:26 1:06:23  1:57:59 0:00 18:50 4:05 156:11 21:02 5:00:08 In Progress

U000937 : Chaida, Natrita

Unit Name Script Video Roleplay Learn Practice Summary Game Test Quiz Recorder Total Status

1. Vocabulary 36:29 3:53 9:43 55:19 1:22:13 0:00 10:06 9:09 9:46 20:49 3:57:27 In Progress

2. Reading 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 Not begun
Totals 36:29 3:53 9:43 55:19 1:22:13 0:00 10:06 9:09 9:46 20:49 3:57:27 In Progress

U000952 : Chaownaseaw, Angkana

Unit Name Script Video Roleplay Learn Practice Summary Game Test Quiz Recorder Total Status

1. Vocabulary 53:54 7:24 6:53 25:39 1:35:07 0:00 9:38 10:04 12:59 4:59 3:46:37 In Progress

2. Reading 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:08 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:08 In Progress
Totals 53:54 7:24 6:53 25:47 1:35:07 0:00 9:38 10:04 12:59 4:59 3:46:45 In Progress

U000909 : Chuenboonmee, Suwimon

Unit Name Script Video Roleplay Learn Practice Summary Game Test Quiz Recorder Total Status

1. Vocabulary 16:24 1:17 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:13 0:00 0:06 0:00 18:00 In Progress

2. Reading 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 Not begun
Totals 16:24 1:17 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:13 0:00 0:06 0:00 18:00 In Progress

U000905 : Jangwangkaew, Pijittra

Unit Name Script Video Roleplay Learn Practice Summary Game Test Quiz Recorder Total Status

1. Vocabulary 39:27 4:13 25:06 45:55 1:43:56 0:00 14:25 1:13 26:33 20:51 4:41:39 In Progress

2. Reading 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 Not begun
Totals 39:27 4:13 25:06 45:55 1:43:56 0:00 14:25 1:13 26:33 20:51 4:41:39 In Progress

U000908 : Judsri, Sirinya

Unit Name Script Video Roleplay Learn Practice Summary Game Test Quiz Recorder Total Status

1. Vocabulary 3:32 2:33 11:00 23:37 58:17 0:00 8:07 0:06 7:24 4:01 1:58:37 In Progress

2. Reading 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 Not begun
Totals  3:32 2:33 11:00 23:37 58:17 0:00 8:07 0:06 7:24 4:01 1:58:37 In Progress

U000907 : Kabchai, Phumin

Unit Name Script Video Roleplay Learn Practice Summary Game Test Quiz Recorder Total Status

1. Vocabulary 42:22 0:33 0:00 1:11 1:21 0:00 0:00 0:00 1:28 0:00 46:55 In Progress

2. Reading 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 Not begun
Totals 42:22 0:33 0:00 1:11 1:21 0:00 0:00 0:00 1:28 0:00 46:55 In Progress

U000918 : Kamla, Thanjira

Unit Name Script Video Roleplay Learn Practice Summary Game Test Quiz Recorder Total Status

1. Vocabulary 1:14:38 10:24 15:34 44:30 1:40:22 0:00 14:23 2:52 12:38 42:50 5:18:11 In Progress

2. Reading 0:00 0:00 0:00 1:54:20 1:38:27 0:00 14:07 1:03:59 26:14 13:01 5:30:08 In Progress
Totals 1:14:38 10:24 15:34 2:38:50 3:18:49 0:00 28:30 1:06:51 38:52 55:51 10:48:19 In Progress

U000904 : Kanhajon, Pornnipha

Unit Name Script Video Roleplay Learn Practice Summary Game Test Quiz Recorder Total Status

1. Vocabulary 1:21:58 2:06 20:21 44:10 1:11:59 0:00 7:45 0:00 10:53 23:49 4:23:01 In Progress

2. Reading 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 Not begun
Totals 1:21:58 2:06 20:21 44:10 1:11:59 0:00 7:45 0:00 10:53 23:49 4:23:01 In Progress
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Activity Times - continued

U000912 : Kanon, Warunee

Unit Name Script Video

1. Vocabulary 21:28 4:00

2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 21:28 4.00

U000934 : Kaowjam, Chaetthareeya

Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 26:11 5:27
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 26:11 5:27
U000901 : Kenkudrang, Rangsan
Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 17:15 1:41
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 17:15 1:41
U000916 : Kongsarmmoo, Jintala
Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 8:19 0:26
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals  8:19 0:26

U000936 : Kormthong, Natthakarn

Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 4:00 1:18
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals  4:00 1:18
U000940 : Lachubon, Benjaporn
Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 0:00 0:00
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals  0:00 0:00
U000919 : Lakoon, Sirikarnda
Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 28:19 5:03
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 28:19 5:03
U000922 : Lampaeypon, Sataya
Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 18:23 4:37
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 18:23 4:37
U000917 : Larmsiri, Chutima
Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 22:22 6:04
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 22:22 6:04

U000906 : Mongkonveerakreit, Phatcharanan

Unit Name Script Video

1. Vocabulary 2:05 2:58

2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals  2:05 2:58

U000911 : Moolhaviset, Praphawan

Unit Name Script Video

1. Vocabulary 17:29 2:46

2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 17:29 2:46

Roleplay
25:29

0:00
25:29

Roleplay
30:47

0:00
30:47

Roleplay
4:08
0:00
4:08

Roleplay
0:00
0:00
0:00

Roleplay
0:23
0:00
0:23

Roleplay
0:00
0:00
0:00

Roleplay
17:58

0:00
17:58

Roleplay
19:22

0:00
19:22

Roleplay
18:09

0:00
18:09

Roleplay
7:31
0:00
7:31

Roleplay
7:25
0:00
7:25

Learn
34:54
0:00
34:54

Learn
23:03
29:55
52:58

Learn
13:21
0:00

13:21

Learn
0:00
0:00
0:00

Learn
1:45
0:00
1:45

Learn
0:00
0:00
0:00

Learn
59:43
3:11:04
4:10:47

Learn
10:07
14:17

24:24

Learn
50:20
1:34:09
2:24:29

Learn
8:23
0:00
8:23

Learn
31:13
0:00
31:13

Practice
45:01
0:00
45:01

Practice
1:58:55
25:11
2:24:06

Practice
24:25
0:00
24:25

Practice
0:00
0:00
0:00

Practice
8:47
0:00
8:47

Practice
0:00
0:00
0:00

Practice
1:34:52
1:42:16

3:17:08

Practice
1:26:12
40:32
2:06:44

Practice
1:39:17
1:56:48

3:36:05

Practice
36:16
0:00
36:16

Practice
53:12
0:00
53:12

Summary
0:00
0:00
0:00

Summary
0:00
0:00
0:00

Summary
0:00
0:00
0:00

Summary
0:00
0:00
0:00

Summary
0:00
0:00
0:00

Summary
0:00
0:00
0:00

Summary
0:00
0:00
0:00

Summary
0:00
0:00
0:00

Summary
0:00
0:00
0:00

Summary
0:00
0:00
0:00

Summary
0:32
0:00
0:32

Game
5:58
0:00
5:58

Game
12:32
2:55
156:27

Game
7:10
0:00
7:10

Game
0:00
0:00
0:00

Game
5:28
0:00
5:28

Game
0:00
0:00
0:00

Game
16:00
12:40

28:40

Game
2:27
0:04
2:31

Game
11:15
13:09

24:24

Game
5:14
0:00
5:14

Game
8:57
0:00
8:57

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Test
3:28

7:59

11:27

Test
6:50
0:00
6:50

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Test
2:56

9:48
12:44

Test
4:25
0:00
4:25

Test

2:10

24:07
26:17

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Quiz
5:58
0:00
5:58

Quiz
12:57
3:16

16:13

Quiz
2:18
0:00
2:18

Quiz
0:00
0:00
0:00

Quiz
0:00
0:00
0:00

Quiz
0:00
0:00
0:00

Quiz
17:14
40:28

57:42

Quiz
10:16
18:23

28:39

Quiz
10:50
36:24

47:14

Quiz
4:03
0:00
4:03

Quiz
6:10
0:00
6:10

Recorder
17:50
0:00
17:50

Recorder
11:12
4:39
15:51

Recorder
5:20
0:00
5:20

Recorder
0:00
0:00
0:00

Recorder
0:00
0:00
0:00

Recorder
0:00
0:00
0:00

Recorder
17:26
10:51

28:17

Recorder
14:38
0:00
14:38

Recorder
18:07
4:21
22:28

Recorder
1:58
0:00
1:58

Recorder
13:28
0:00
13:28

Total Status
2:40:38 In Progress
0:00 Not begun
2:40:38 In Progress
Total Status
4:04:32 In Progress
1:13:55 In Progress
5:18:27 In Progress
Total Status
1:22:28 In Progress
0:00 Not begun
1:22:28 In Progress
Total Status
8:45 In Progress
0:00 Not begun
8:45 In Progress
Total Status
21:41 In Progress
0:00 Not begun
21:41 In Progress
Total Status
0:00 Not begun
0:00 Not begun
0:00 Not Begun
Total Status
4:19:31 In Progress
6:07:07 In Progress
10:26:38 In Progress
Total Status
2:50:27 In Progress
1:13:16 In Progress
4:03:43 In Progress
Total Status
3:58:34 In Progress
4:48:58 In Progress
8:47:32 In Progress
Total Status
1@8 In Progress
0:00 Not begun
1:08:28 In Progress
Total Status
2:21:12 In Progress
0:00 Not begun
2:21:12 In Progress
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Activity Times - continued

U000920 : Moolthakun, Ariya

Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 31:32 6:33
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 31:32 6:33
U000931 : Moolthong, Pojnicha
Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 7:28 4:06
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals  7:28 4.06
U000915 : Nammaya, Sirirak
Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 1:27:10 718
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 1:27:10 7:18
U000910 : Nandee, Jiraporn
Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 8:01 2:28
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals  8:01 2:28
U000933 : Nanthawong, Aroonrat
Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 5:06 2:27
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals  5:06 2:27

U000927 : Noensongkarm, Sunisa

Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 25:39 2:35
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 25:39 2:35
U000926 : Phayatha, Naruemon
Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 1:563:47 1:54
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 1:53:47 1:54
U000950 : Pondaharn, Natnicha
Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 1:41 1:20
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 1:41 1:20

U000932 : Ponsoongnoen, Orathai

Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 37:50 4:27
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 37:50 4:27
U000948 : Pormkort, Sarita
Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 15:55 0:27
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 15:55 0:27
U000903 : Pormraksa, Chutima
Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 58:48 2:23
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 58:48 2:23

Roleplay
21:40
0:00
21:40

Roleplay
11:36
0:00

11:36

Roleplay
47:01
0:00
47:01

Roleplay
19:29
0:00
19:29

Roleplay
21:55
0:00
21:55

Roleplay
10:36
0:00
10:36

Roleplay
20:41
0:00
20:41

Roleplay
18:20
0:00
18:20

Roleplay
17:28
0:00
17:28

Roleplay
0:00
0:00
0:00

Roleplay
19:35
0:00
19:35

Learn
1:01:10
2:33:40
3:34:50

Learn
13:20
0:40
14:00

Learn

59:28

33:41
1:33:09

Learn
23:06
18:07
41:13

Learn
13:37
8:56
22:33

Learn

43:31
0:00

43:31

Learn
1:24:45
20:22
1:45:07

Learn
8:46
45:34
54:20

Learn
1:05:31
0:00
1:05:31

Learn
0:00
0:00
0:00

Learn
45:38
0:00
45:38

Practice Summary Game
1:50:46 0:00 13:55
1:50:13 0:00 15:58
3:40:59 0:00 29:53
Practice Summary Game
1:26:21 0:00 13:28
9:52 0:00 1:00
1:36:13 0:00 14:28
Practice Summary Game
2:05:54 0:31 22:09
22:53 0:00 1:27
2:28:47 0:31 23:36
Practice Summary Game
1:25:37 0:00 11:46
35:12 0:00 4:40
2:00:49 0:00 16:26
Practice Summary Game
1:51:33 0:00 15:11
26:02 0:00 2:35
2:17:35 0:00 17:46
Practice Summary Game
26:10 0:00 4:01
0:00 0:00 0:00
26:10 0:00 4:.01
Practice Summary Game
1:56:54 0:00 11:50
3:25 0:00 0:00
2:00:19 0:00 11:50
Practice Summary Game
1:20:49 0:00 16:39
1:37:44 0:00 13:10
2:58:33 0:00 29:49
Practice Summary Game
2:12:06 0:00 17:17
0:00 0:00 0:00
2:12:06 0:00 17:17
Practice Summary Game
0:00 0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00 0:00
Practice Summary Game
1:04:18 0:00 7:30
0:00 0:00 0:00
1:04:18 0:00 7:30

Test
3:33
7:11

10:44

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Test
3:28
0:00
3:28

Test
2:21
0:00
2:21

Test
4:11
4:14
8:25

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Test
3:27
1:46:26

1:49:53 3:01:55

Test
4:56
0:00
4:56

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Quiz
12:11
46:36

58:47

Quiz
10:34
1:33

12:07

Quiz
11:46
4:09

15:55

Quiz
10:37
5:18

15:55

Quiz
13:24
4:35

17:59

Quiz
2:59
0:00
2:59

Quiz
14:18
0:00

14:18

Quiz
13:43
2:48:12

Quiz
17:17
0:00

17:17

Quiz
0:00
0:00
0:00

Quiz
8:33
0:00
8:33

Recorder
28:12
25:17
53:29

Recorder
1:52
0:00
1:562

Recorder
40:28
4:59
45:27

Recorder
13:15
0:00
13:15

Recorder
5:26
0:00
5:26

Recorder
7:21
0:00
7:21

Recorder
29:04
2:37
31:41

Recorder
5:50
0:00
5:50

Recorder
27:06
0:00
27:06

Recorder
0:00
0:00
0:00

Recorder
21:46
0:00
21:46

Total Status
4:49:32 In Progress
5:58:55 In Progress
10:48:27 In Progress

Total Status
2@5 In Progress

13:05 In Progress
2:41:50 In Progress

Total Status
6:45:13 Done
1:07:09 In Progress
7:52:22 In Progress

Total Status
2:56:40 In Progress
1:03:17 In Progress
3:59:57 In Progress

Total Status
3:12:50 In Progress

46:22 In Progress
3:59:12 In Progress

Total Status
2:02:52 In Progress

0:00 Not begun
2:02:52 In Progress

Total Status
6@3 In Progress

26:24 In Progress
6:59:37 In Progress

Total Status
2:30:35 In Progress
7:11:06 In Progress
9:41:41 In Progress

Total Status
5%8 In Progress

0:00 Not begun
5:23:58 In Progress

Total Status

@ In Progress

0:00 Not begun

16:22 In Progress

Total Status
3:48:31 In Progress

0:00 Not begun
3:48:31 In Progress
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Activity Times - continued

U000930 : Prasomsab, Thidarat

Unit Name Script

1. Vocabulary 21:59

2. Reading 0:00
Totals 21:59

U000946 : Saetang, Shoraphat

Unit Name Script

1. Vocabulary 9:03

2. Reading 0:00
Totals  9:03

U000938 : Saevong, Donlaya

Unit Name Script

1. Vocabulary 17:13

2. Reading 0:00
Totals 17:13

U000902 : Soma, Sitthichai

Unit Name Script

1. Vocabulary 16:43

2. Reading 0:00
Totals 16:43

Video
3:00
0:00
3:00

Video
0:59
0:00
0:59

Video
2:30
0:00
2:30

Video
1:00
0:00
1:00

U000929 : Sriboonrueng, Sasivimon

Unit Name Script

1. Vocabulary 1:20

2. Reading 0:00
Totals 1:20

U000925 : Srilatho, Arthitaya

Unit Name Script

1. Vocabulary 14:44

2. Reading 0:00
Totals 14:44

U000924 : Srinoun, Phisik

Unit Name Script

1. Vocabulary 42:54

2. Reading 0:00
Totals 42:54

UO000951 : Sriprasart, Thanitha

Unit Name Script

1. Vocabulary 20:54

2. Reading 0:00
Totals 20:54

U000923 : Sriwai, Kanyanat

Unit Name Script

1. Vocabulary 43:50

2. Reading 0:00
Totals 43:50

U000914 : Sriyotee, Naruedee

Unit Name Script

1. Vocabulary 59:23

2. Reading 0:00
Totals 59:23

U000942 : Supormin, Phavinee

Unit Name Script

1. Vocabulary 0:00

2. Reading 0:00
Totals  0:00

Video
1:16
0:00
1:16

Video
5:02
0:00
5:02

Video
6:01
0:00
6:01

Video
1:12
0:00
1:12

Video
6:12
0:00
6:12

Video
5:09
0:00
5:09

Video
0:00
0:00
0:00

Roleplay
16:13

0:00
16:13

Roleplay
0:50
0:00
0:50

Roleplay
12:11

0:00
12:11

Roleplay
4:11
0:00
4:11

Roleplay
15:58

0:00
15:58

Roleplay
18:12

0:00
18:12

Roleplay
34:27

0:00
34:27

Roleplay
15:34

0:00
15:34

Roleplay
38:04

0:00
38:04

Roleplay
17:49

0:00
17:49

Roleplay
0:00
0:00
0:00

Learn
15:51
22:19
38:10

Learn
14:34
0:00
14:34

Learn
26:53
0:00
26:53

Learn
22:28
0:00
22:28

Learn
14:53
4:48

19:41

Learn
46:22
0:00
46:22

Learn

55:27

15:27
1:10:54

Learn

28:33

49:23
1:17:56

Learn
1:20:14
1:24:07

2:44:21

Learn
1:07:00
24:17
1:31:17

Learn
0:00
0:00
0:00

Practice Summary Game
1:39:20 0:00 14:48
23:00 0:00 1:22
2:02:20 0:00 16:10
Practice Summary Game
15:53 0:00 1:22
0:00 0:00 0:00
15:53 0:00 1:22
Practice Summary Game
1:32:32 0:00 11:27
0:00 0:00 0:00
1:32:32 0:00 11:27
Practice Summary Game
39:21 0:00 4:40
0:00 0:00 0:00
39:21 0:00 4:40
Practice Summary Game
1:17:02 0:00 14:45
17:40 0:00 9:07
1:34:42 0:00 23:52
Practice Summary Game
1:23:59 0:00 12:45
0:00 0:00 0:00
1:23:59 0:00 12:45
Practice Summary Game
1:42:.08 0:00 12:52
8:50 0:00 1:09
1:50:58 0:00 14:01
Practice Summary Game
1:26:15 0:00 10:23
1:35:34 0:00 11:04
3:01:49 0:00 21:27
Practice Summary Game
1:39:38 0:00 12:54
54:23 0:00 6:19
2:34:01 0:00 19:13
Practice Summary Game
2:06:07 0:00 14:48
40:23 0:00 4:18
2:46:30 0:00 19:06
Practice Summary Game
0:00 0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00 0:00

Test
8:22
0:00
8:22

Test
0:59
0:00
0:59

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Test
0:00
5:39
5:39

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Test
3:10
5:42
8:52

Test
2:44
33:18
36:02

Test
3:14
0:00
3:14

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Quiz
25:07
1:27
26:34

Quiz
2:18
0:00
2:18

Quiz
9:28
0:00
9:28

Quiz
4:25
0:00
4:25

Quiz
11:34
30:35

42:09

Quiz
9:38
0:00
9:38

Quiz
10:19

1:22
11:41

Quiz
9:54
48:29
58:23

Quiz
22:28
22:30

44:58

Quiz
15:22
6:08

21:30

Quiz
0:00
0:00
0:00

Recorder
13:03
2:46
15:49

Recorder
0:00
0:00
0:00

Recorder
12:49
0:00
12:49

Recorder
12:12
0:00
12:12

Recorder
5:21
0:00
5:21

Recorder
18:57
0:00
18:57

Recorder
35:06
3:11
38:17

Recorder
20:26
0:00
20:26

Recorder
31:27
14:03

45:30

Recorder
33:39
0:22
34:01

Recorder
0:00
0:00
0:00

Total
3:37:43
50:54
4:28:37

Total
45:58
0:00
45:58

Total
3:05:03
0:00
3:05:03

Total
1:45:00
0:00
1:45:00

Total
2:22:09
1:07:49
3:29:58

Total
3:29:39
0:00
3:29:39

Total
5:02:24
35:41
5:38:05

Total
3:156:565
3:57:48
7:13:43

Total
5:38:01
3:01:22
8:39:23

Total
5:39:17
1:15:28
6:54:45

Total
0:00
0:00
0:00

Status
In Progress
In Progress

In Progress

Status
In Progress
Not begun

In Progress

Status
In Progress
Not begun

In Progress

Status
In Progress
Not begun

In Progress

Status
In Progress
In Progress

In Progress

Status
In Progress
Not begun

In Progress

Status
In Progress
In Progress

In Progress

Status
In Progress
In Progress

In Progress

Status
In Progress
In Progress

In Progress

Status
In Progress
In Progress

In Progress

Status
Not begun
Not begun

Not Begun
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Activity Times - continued

U000939 : Suwannasing, Narisara

Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 56:47 5:23
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 56:47 5:23
U000935 : Thongsa, Haruethai
Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 9:14 0:37
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 9:14 0:37

U000949 : Upapontaen, Chattraporn

Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 33:10 0:59
2. Reading 0:00 0:00
Totals 33:10 0:59
U000921 : Yangkan, Apinya
Unit Name Script Video
1. Vocabulary 1:16:03 8:05
2. Reading 0:00 0:00

Totals 1:16:03 8:05

Roleplay
34:41

0:00
34:41

Roleplay
1:55
0:00
1:55

Roleplay
4:00
0:00
4:00

Roleplay
1:05:00
0:00
1:05:00

Learn Practice Summary Game
57:43 2:07:53 0:00 12:11
36:14 29:43 0:00 2:44
1:33:.57 2:37:36 0:00 14:55
Learn Practice Summary Game
7:11 15:13 0:00 1:40
0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
7:11 15:13 0:00 1:40
Learn Practice Summary Game
18:31 31:57 0:00 4:58
0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
18:31 31:57 0:00 4:58
Learn Practice Summary Game
1:15:08 1:44:47 0:00 21:03
53:04 23:02 0:00 5:39
2:08:12 2:07:49 0:00 26:42

Test
9:26
0:00
9:26

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Test
0:00
0:00
0:00

Test
18:07
0:00

18:07

Quiz
10:16
39:53

50:09

Quiz
1:18
0:00
1:18

Quiz
3:16
0:00
3:16

Quiz
12:32
52:59

1:05:31

Recorder
26:58
4:29
31:27

Recorder
0:05
0:00
0:05

Recorder
11:08
0:00
11:08

Recorder
28:08
8:23
36:31

Total
5:41:18
1:563:03
7:34:21

Total
37:13
0:00
37:13

Total
1:47:59
0:00
1:47:59

Total
6:48:53
2:23:07
9:12:00

Status
In Progress
In Progress

In Progress

Status
In Progress
Not begun

In Progress

Status
In Progress
Not begun

In Progress

Status
In Progress
In Progress

In Progress




